phone:  (800) 677-3933     ∙     fax:  (800) 684-0788     ∙     email:  sales@ccinetwork.com
DC-25X-220V
#8 (1”, 25mm) BN Products “Diamond”
Heavy-Duty Electric Rebar Cutter, 220V
 Cleanly cuts up to #8 (1”, 25mm)
Grade 60 rebar
 Cutting speed - 5 seconds
 Long life alloy cutting blocks
 The #1 rebar cutter on the
market for over 30 years
 Locking trigger switch
 Pressure relief valve
 Precision-balanced armature
 Extra-hardened piston
 Double-insulated electrical motor
 1 Year Warranty
SPECIFICATIONS
Maximum Rebar Size  #8 (1”, 25mm) Grade 60
Cutting Speed  5 seconds
Cutting Pressure  30 tons
Power Supply  220 V, 50/60 Hz (6 Amps)
Tool Weight  49.6 lbs (22.5 kg)
Dimensions (L x W x H)  20” x 5.9” x 9.8”
Warranty  1 Year
Visit CCInetwork.com to see a video of the tool in action and place your order!